Dexmo s.r.l. C.F. E P.IVA IT04295320164 TEL. +39.035/19951218
Sede legale 24040 CISERANO (BG), VIA LONDRA,32
Sede operativa 24040 VERDELLINO (BG), VIA VIENNA,54
MORI SEIKI NH8000DCG 2 PALLET
Type: CENTRO DI LAVORO ORIZZONTALE
Producer: Mori Seiki
Model: NH8000DCG
Year: 2008
Control CNC FANUC MSX-701III
 X-axis: 1400 mm
Y-axis: 1200 mm
Z-axis: 1350 mm
4° axis: rotary table axis B 360.000
Tool change with 60 tool stations
Tool holder HSK 100
Pallet changing systems 2 positions
Pallet dimensions: 800 mm x 800 mm
Max tool weight: 30 kg
Spindle power: 37 KW
Max spindle speed: 8000 r/min
Coolant supply
High pressure pump
Autocoupler
Dexmo s.r.l. C.F. E P.IVA IT04295320164 TEL. +39.035/19951218
Sede legale 24040 CISERANO (BG), VIA LONDRA,32
Sede operativa 24040 VERDELLINO (BG), VIA VIENNA,54
Dexmo s.r.l. C.F. E P.IVA IT04295320164 TEL. +39.035/19951218
Sede legale 24040 CISERANO (BG), VIA LONDRA,32
Sede operativa 24040 VERDELLINO (BG), VIA VIENNA,54
Dexmo s.r.l. C.F. E P.IVA IT04295320164 TEL. +39.035/19951218
Sede legale 24040 CISERANO (BG), VIA LONDRA,32
Sede operativa 24040 VERDELLINO (BG), VIA VIENNA,54